506659693 05/12/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6706506

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Corrective Assignment to correct the ASSIGNOR NAME FROM	
JIANGSHAN previously recorded on Reel 051422 Frame 0769. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the ASSIGNOR NAME IS ZHANG JIANGSHAN.	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YUNFA ZHU	12/30/2019
JIANGSHAN ZHANG	12/30/2019
HAIYING XIAN	12/31/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GREE ELECTRIC APPLIANCES (WUHAN) CO., LTD	
Street Address:	NO.888, DONGFENG AVENUE, ECONOMIC & TECHNOLOGY, DEVELOPMENT ZONE	
City:	WUHAN, HUBEI	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	430056	
Name:	GREE ELECTRIC APPLIANCES, INC. OF ZHUHAI	
Street Address:	WEST JINJI ROAD, QIANSHAN	
City:	ZHUHAI, GUANGDONG	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	519070	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16628771

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)775-8100

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3127758000

Email: mhmpto@mcandrews-ip.com

Correspondent Name: MCANDREWS, HELD & MALLOY, LTD.

Address Line 1: 500 WEST MADISON STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 3400

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60661

PATENT 506659693 REEL: 056225 FRAME: 0228

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	64540US01 (PN124771GREE)	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHRISTOPHER V. CARANI	
SIGNATURE:	/Christopher V. Carani/	
DATE SIGNED:	05/12/2021	

Total Attachments: 5

source=64540US01 (PN124771GREE) Notice of Recordation and Assignment#page1.tif source=64540US01 (PN124771GREE) Notice of Recordation and Assignment#page2.tif source=64540US01 (PN124771GREE) Notice of Recordation and Assignment#page3.tif source=64540US01 (PN124771GREE) Notice of Recordation and Assignment#page4.tif source=64540US01 (PN124771GREE) Notice of Recordation and Assignment#page5.tif

PATENT REEL: 056225 FRAME: 0229

505848116 01/06/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5895052

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YUNFA ZHU	12/30/2019
JIANGSHAN ZHAN	12/30/2019
HAIYING XIAN	12/31/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GREE ELECTRIC APPLIANCES (WUHAN) CO., LTD	
Street Address:	NO.888, DONGFENG AVENUE, ECONOMIC & TECHNOLOGY, DEVELOPMENT ZONE	
City:	WUHAN, HUBEI	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	430056	
Name:	GREE ELECTRIC APPLIANCES, INC. OF ZHUHAI	
Street Address:	WEST JINJI ROAD, QIANSHAN	
City:	ZHUHAI, GUANGDONG	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	519070	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16628771

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)775-8100

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3127758000

Email: mhmpto@mcandrews-ip.com

Correspondent Name: MCANDREWS, HELD & MALLOY, LTD.

Address Line 1: 500 WEST MADISON STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 3400

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60661

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 64540US01 (PN124771GREE)

NAME OF SUBMITTER: CHRISTOPHER V. CARANI

PATENT REEL: 056225 FRAME: 0230

特让证明 ASSIGNMENT	
代理人档案号(限12小字符内):	7007(11111011)
Agent's file reference: (12 characters maximum)	
国际中请号: International application number:	PCT/CN2018/101530
国际中请日: International filing date:	2018-08-21
鉴于有益且充分的考虑,本人特:	此将上述国际申请和在此国际申请中所公开的本发明创造,
以及要求此国际申请有关权利的	任何接续申请或分案申请,以及要求此国际申请优先权的任
何外国申请的所有权益转让给	
In consideration of good and suffici	ent consideration, I hereby assign my interest in the above-
identified international patent applic	eation and the invention disclosed therein, and any continuation
or divisional application claiming th	ne benefit therefrom, and any foreign patent application
claiming priority therefrom,	
toGREE ELECTRIC APPLIA	NCES (WUHAN) CO., LTD
其位于	
having an address at No.888, Dor	gfeng Avenue, Economic & Technology Development Zone.
Wuhan, Hubei 430056, China	
and .	
toGREE ELECTRIC APPLIA	NCES, INC. OF ZHUHAI
其位于	
having an address at West Jinji Ro	oad Qianshan Zhuhai, Guangdong 519070, China
本人授权代理人在得知本案国际。	申请号及国际申请日后将其填入上方。
I authorize the agent to insert the int above when they are known.	ernational application number and international filing date
发明人签字 Inventor's signature ZHU, YW	nfa
发明人全名 Printed inventor's Name ZHU, Yun	fa

1

日期 Date signed ル (7.12.30
发明人签字 Inventor's signature	2HANG, Jiangsham
发明人全名 Printed inventor's Name	ZHANG, Jiangshan
日期 Date signed W	19.12.30
发明人签字 Inventor's signature	XIAN . Haiying
发明人全名 Printed inventor's Name	XIAN, Haiying
日都 Date signed)り(人)	(2.3)